
 

 

 

  

FRIDAY, MARCH 13, 2015 
 

Items for publication must be submitted digitally by 12:00 PM, Thursday. 
 

Happy Spring Break! 

Have a great week! 
 

CONGRATULATIONS AUSTIN OLIVER! 
Austin won first place in the WTOC St. Patrick’s Day 

Coloring Contest First and Second Grade Division.              

 

VARIETY SHOW: Mark your calendars for what’s 

sure to be a night of laughs, talent and wonder.  The 

Variety Show will take place in the Fellowship Hall 

Friday, March 27 at 7pm.         

 

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR: The 

calendar for next school year has been published and 

is attached for your reference.  

 

PRAY FOR VERITAS: Please join us in praying for 

the students, families, teachers, and board of Veritas 

every Wednesday at 8:00 am in the chapel.       

 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS: Please mark your 

calendar for an exciting event this spring.  Veritas is 

hosting a “Treasuring Our Christian Heritage” evening.  

The event will take place on Friday, April 17, 7:00pm, at 

IPC. Preparations are under way.  We look forward to a 

wonderful evening!   

 

YEARBOOK PICTURES: Our students have had 

many great opportunities this year taking part in 

special events like field trips, athletics, extended day 

classes, and class projects.  If you have any pictures 

worthy of the yearbook, please contact Mrs. Elizabeth 

Funk at elefunk23@comcast.net.      

  

 

PRAY FOR VERITAS: Please join us in praying for 

the students, families, teachers, and board of Veritas 

every Wednesday at 8:00 am in the chapel.       

 

LOST & FOUND: Our tote is overflowing in the 

office!  If you are missing any outerwear, lunch boxes, 

water bottles, etc. please come take a look. 

 

SAVANNAH SAND GNATS BOOK BUGS: The 

Sand Gnats are once again offering the Book Bugs 

Program.  Veritas will be attending the Sand Gnats 

game on Friday, May 1.  More details and you free ticket 

forms will be coming home soon.  Mark your calendars! 

 

COFFEE SALES: Our Logic and Rhetoric students 

are selling Cup to Cup coffee to raise money for their 

educational tours.  Get your orders in to the office or to 

a student by 8:00am March 24. Don’t wait!  The 

deadline cannot be extended.  Makes a great gift too!    

      

LOOKING AHEAD . . . 
 

March 16-20  Spring Break 

March 24   Coffee Orders Due, 8am 

March 27 Friday Variety Show, 7pm at IPC 

April 3 Friday No School, Good Friday 

April 13-17 Standardized Testing, grades 3, 6, 9 

April 17 Friday Treasuring Our Christian Heritage, 
7:00pm at IPC 

April 28 Tuesday Rhetoric School Etiquette 
Luncheon, Pink House 

May 1 Friday  Sand Gnats Game, 7:05pm 

May 4-8   Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 9 Saturday Headmaster’s Dinner for Rhetoric 
Students 

May 14 Thursday Sports Banquet 

May 18-20   Logic & Rhetoric Semester Exams 

May 20 Wed  Field Day 

May 22 Friday  Last Day of School 



FIRST SEMESTER

Thursday, Friday & Monday, August 6, 7 & 10 Teacher Orientation 

Monday, August 10, 7:00-9:00 PM Parent Orientation Night

Tuesday, August 11 Teacher Planning Day

Wednesday, August 12 First Day of School, 1st Quarter Begins

Monday, August 17 Extended Day Classes Begin

Friday, August 28 Extended Day Classes Drop/Add Deadline

Monday, September 7 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Friday, September 11 1st Quarter Mid-Term Progress Reports

Tuesday-Thursday, September 15-17 Parent-Teacher Conferences (Mandatory)

Friday, October 9 1st Quarter Ends

Friday-Monday, October 9-12 NO SCHOOL - Fall Break, Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 13 2nd Quarter Begins

Wednesday, October 14 PSAT Testing

Friday, October 16 1st Quarter Report Cards

Friday, November 6 Grandparents' Day

Friday, November 13 2nd Quarter Mid-Term Progress Reports

Tuesday-Thursday, November 17-19 Parent-Teacher Conferences

Monday-Friday, November 23-27 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Monday-Friday, December 14-18 NO EXTENDED DAY CLASSES, NOON DISMISSAL PK-6

Wednesday-Friday, December 16-18 1st Sem Final Exams Logic & Rhetoric, NOON DISMISSAL

Friday, December 18 2nd Quarter Ends 

December 21 - January 3 Christmas Break

SECOND SEMESTER

Monday, January 4 3rd Quarter Begins - Classes Resume

Friday, January 8 1st Semester/ 2nd Quarter Report Cards 

Monday, January 18 NO SCHOOL - MLK Day

Friday, February 5 3rd Quarter Mid-Term Progress Reports

Monday, February 15 NO SCHOOL - Presidents' Day

Wednesday, March 16 3rd Quarter Ends

Thursday-following Sunday, March 17-27 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break & Easter Break

Monday, March 28 4th Quarter Begins- Classes Resume

Friday, April 1 3rd Quarter Report Cards

Monday-Friday, April 11-15 Standardized Testing (3rd, 6th & 9th Grades)

Thursday, April 28 4th Quarter Mid-Term Progress Reports

Friday, April 29 NO SCHOOL- Friday Holiday

Monday-Friday, May 2-6 Teacher Appreciation Week

Monday-Wednesday, May 23-25 Second Semester Final Exams Logic & Rhetoric Schools

Monday-Friday, May 23-27 NO EXTENDED DAY CLASSES, NOON DISMISSAL ALL

Wednesday, May 25 Field Day

Friday, May 27  4th Quarter Ends - Awards Assembly- Last Day of School

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 31 Teacher In-Service

Friday, June 3 Final Report Cards

2015-2016 School Year Calendar
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